APPROVED JACOBS MUSIC

BOOSTERS BUDGET 2022-2023
CATEGORIES

MB FESTIVALS

MB UNIFORMS/COSTUMES

MB EQUIPMENT

MB TRANSPORTATION

CH MUSICAL

CH EQUIPMENT

CH UNIFORMS/COSTUMES

CURRICULAR FESTIVALS/CLINICS
CURRICULAR CLINICIANS BAND AND ORCH
CURRICULAR TRANSPORTATION ALL FOR OR
INSTRUMENTS/EQUIPMENT

CLEANING INCLUDES MB, MADRIGAL AND MUSICAL
COSTUMES DRY CLEANING
PROPS ALL FOR MB
ACCOMPANISTS ALL FOR CHOIR

AWARDS

STUDENT TRAVEL

PLAQUE

ALLSTATE

ADMIN EXPENSES

OTHER OPPORTUNITIES

TOTAL BY CATEGORY

950

2000

3000

1700

1000

1000

4200

2300

2000

3000

600

1000

1500

400

500

2000

27150



