APPROVED JACOBS MUSIC BOOSTERS BUDGET 2022-2023 CATEGORIES	
MB FESTIVALS	950
MB UNIFORMS/COSTUMES	2000
MB EQUIPMENT	3000
MB TRANSPORTATION	1700
CH MUSICAL	1000
CH EQUIPMENT	0
CH UNIFORMS/COSTUMES	1000
CURRICULAR FESTIVALS/CLINICS	4200
CURRICULAR CLINICIANS BAND AND ORCH	2300
CURRICULAR TRANSPORTATION ALL FOR OR	2000
INSTRUMENTS/EQUIPMENT	0
CLEANING INCLUDES MB, MADRIGAL AND MUSICAL COSTUMES DRY CLEANING	3000
PROPS ALL FOR MB	600
ACCOMPANISTS ALL FOR CHOIR	1000
AWARDS	1500
STUDENT TRAVEL	0
PLAQUE	0
ALLSTATE	400
ADMIN EXPENSES	500
OTHER OPPORTUNITIES	2000
TOTAL BY CATEGORY	27150